
Indoor and outdoor shooting academy, built to exacting 
international safety standards, makes the exciting sport of 
recreational and competitive shooting easily accessible for 

beginners, corporate groups and experienced shooters.



Pistol shooting per round of 25 bullets including pistol hire.

PISTOL SHOOTING
Prices

Please enquire about our Annual Membership at the Reception to enjoy more benefits.

For more information, please call +971 4 883 6555 or e-mail jasc@jaresorts.com

9MM CALIBER 
PRICING

(25 SHOTS)

.22 CALIBER 
PRICING

(25 SHOTS)

MEMBER
Additional rounds

MEMBER
First 2 rounds Per person per round

NON MEMBER
Additional rounds

NON MEMBER
First 2 rounds Per person per round

MEMBER
Additional rounds

MEMBER
First 2 rounds Per person per round

NON MEMBER
Additional rounds

NON MEMBER
First 2 rounds Per person per round

100

150

180

230

80

120

150

190

STANDARD
GRADE

100

150

210

260

80

120

180

220

SILVER
GRADE

100

150

250

300

80

120

210

250

GOLD
GRADE

150

200

300

350

110

150

250

290

PLATINUM
GRADE

First time visitors to JA Shooting Club will be charged AED 30 Induction Fee. All above pricing is inclusive of 5% VAT.



CLAY SHOOTING & ARCHERY

Clay shooting per round of 25 cartridges in any discipline including shotgun hire and clays.
Archery includes unlimited number of arrows. Archery activities are not available on weekends.

Please enquire about our Annual Membership at the Reception to enjoy more benefits.

For more information, please call +971 4 883 6555 or e-mail jasc@jaresorts.com

Prices

12GA SHOTGUN PRICING – CLAY SHOOTING (25 SHOTS)

NON MEMBER
First 2 rounds

Per person per round

NON MEMBER
Additional rounds

MEMBER
First 2 rounds

Per person per round

MEMBER
Additional 

rounds

STANDARD
GRADE 230 180 150 100

ARCHERY – UNLIMITED NUMBER OF ARROWS

NON MEMBER MEMBER

ARCHERY – 30 MIN 110 80

First time visitors to JA Shooting Club will be charged AED 30 Induction Fee. All above pricing is inclusive of 5% VAT.



•	 Member rates for shooting
• 	Discounted rate for accompanying guests (two at member rates and unlimited at corporate rates)
• 	Two rounds complimentary upon joining
• 	50 shots complimentary for every 1,000 shots bought
• 	25% discount on food and beverage at Shooters Restaurant
• 	20% discount for pool and beach access at Jebel Ali Golf Resort for member and one guest 

(excluding Friday and Saturday)
• 	10% discount on Pro-Shop merchandise at Shooting Club
• 	All Neighbourhood Privilege Club (NPC) benefits

Annual membership joining fee AED 4,200 per person 
Annual membership for two or more guests joining at the same time AED 3,675 per person 
Renewal of annual membership AED 2,625 per person

THE PACKAGE:

MEMBERSHIP RATES:

Please enquire about our Annual Membership at the Reception to enjoy more benefits.
All prices above are inclusive of 5% VAT.

For more information, please call +971 4 883 6555 or e-mail jasc@jaresorts.com

 package & benefits
MEMBERSHIP



Dear Guests,
On the order of Dubai Police, 
you are kindly requested to 
present your ID at reception 

and complete the Guest Profile 
record before shooting.

Accepted ID: 
Passport - original or copy 
UAE or GCC National ID 

UAE Driving License

For more information please call 04 883 6555 
or e-mail: jasc@jaresorts.com



Dear Guests,
Kindly note, we have now introduced a 

Corporate Club Membership option.

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATE: 
AED 8,400 per company

BENEFITS: 
All member company employees 

are entitled to Corporate Rates for 
shooting (company ID required)

For more information please call 04 883 6555 
or e-mail: jasc@jaresorts.com

All prices above are inclusive of 5% VAT.


