



### PISTOL SHOOTING Prices

		STANDARD GRADE	SILVER GRADE	GOLD GRADE	PLATINUM GRADE
.22 CALIBER PRICING (25 SHOTS)	NON MEMBER First 2 rounds Per person per round	190	220	250	290
	NON MEMBER Additional rounds	150	180	210	250
	MEMBER First 2 rounds Per person per round	120	120	120	150
	MEMBER Additional rounds	80	80	80	110
9MM CALIBER PRICING (25 SHOTS)	NON MEMBER First 2 rounds Per person per round	230	260	300	350
	NON MEMBER Additional rounds	180	210	250	300
	MEMBER First 2 rounds Per person per round	150	150	150	200
	MEMBER Additional rounds	100	100	100	150

 ${\it Pistol shooting per round of 25 bullets including pistol hire.}$ 

Please enquire about our Annual Membership at the Reception to enjoy more benefits.

 $First\ time\ visitors\ to\ JA\ Shooting\ Club\ will\ be\ charged\ AED\ 30\ Induction\ Fee.\ All\ above\ pricing\ is\ inclusive\ of\ 5\%\ VAT.$ 

For more information, please call +971 4 883 6555 or e-mail jasc@jaresorts.com



## CLAY SHOOTING & ARCHERY Prices

12GA SHOTGUN PRICING - CLAY SHOOTING (25 SHOTS)							
	NON MEMBER First 2 rounds Per person per round	NON MEMBER Additional rounds	MEMBER First 2 rounds Per person per round	<b>MEMBER</b> Additional rounds			
STANDARD GRADE	230	180	150	100			

ARCHERY - UNLIMITED NUMBER OF ARROWS						
	NON MEMBER	MEMBER				
ARCHERY - 30 MIN	110	80				

Clay shooting per round of 25 cartridges in any discipline including shotgun hire and clays. Archery includes unlimited number of arrows. Archery activities are not available on weekends.

Please enquire about our Annual Membership at the Reception to enjoy more benefits.

 $\textit{First time visitors to JA Shooting Club will be charged AED 30 Induction Fee. All above \textit{pricing is inclusive of } 5\% \textit{ VAT.} \\$ 

For more information, please call +971 4 883 6555 or e-mail jasc@jaresorts.com



# membership package & benefits

#### **MEMBERSHIP RATES:**

Annual membership joining fee AED 4,200 per person Annual membership for two or more guests joining at the same time AED 3,675 per person Renewal of annual membership AED 2,625 per person

#### THE PACKAGE:

- Member rates for shooting
- Discounted rate for accompanying guests (two at member rates and unlimited at corporate rates)
- Two rounds complimentary upon joining
- 50 shots complimentary for every 1,000 shots bought
- 25% discount on food and beverage at Shooters Restaurant
- 20% discount for pool and beach access at Jebel Ali Golf Resort for member and one guest (excluding Friday and Saturday)
- 10% discount on Pro-Shop merchandise at Shooting Club
- All Neighbourhood Privilege Club (NPC) benefits

Please enquire about our Annual Membership at the Reception to enjoy more benefits. All prices above are inclusive of 5% VAT.

For more information, please call +971 4 883 6555 or e-mail jasc@jaresorts.com



## Dear Guests,

On the order of Dubai Police, you are kindly requested to present your ID at reception and complete the Guest Profile record before shooting.

### **Accepted ID:**

Passport - original or copy
UAE or GCC National ID
UAE Driving License

For more information please call 04 883 6555 or e-mail: jasc@jaresorts.com



## Dear Guests,

Kindly note, we have now introduced a Corporate Club Membership option.

#### **ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATE:**

AED 8,400 per company

#### **BENEFITS:**

All member company employees are entitled to Corporate Rates for shooting (company ID required)

All prices above are inclusive of 5% VAT.

For more information please call 04 883 6555 or e-mail: jasc@jaresorts.com